ULTRA-WIDE TEMP. UNCOOLED 980 nm
PUMP LASER DIODE MODULE
The Coherent MLU96ZUW-series uncooled pump laser module represents continuing innovation in packaging technology to
enable highly reliable pump laser sources for existing and emerging applications.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
 • Ultra-small package footprint: 10x4.4x3.2 mm (LxWxH)
 • Up to 400 mW operating power over full temperature
range

Product Code
Minimum
Kink-Free
Power
Maximum
Operating
Power
Typical Operating
Current @85°C
Maximum Operating
Current@85°C
Total power consump-
tion @ Max operating
conditions
Pkink (mW) Pop (mW) Iop (mA) Iop (mA) (W)
MLU96ZUW100-7* 110 100 285 340 0.49
MLU96ZUW120-7* 135 120 322 397 0.58
MLU96ZUW140-7* 155 140 363 453 0.65
MLU96ZUW160-7* 175 160 405 505 0.75
MLU96ZUW180-7* 200 180 446 561 0.84
MLU96ZUW200-7* 220 200 487 618 0.95
MLU96ZUW220-7* 245 220 531 675 1.06
MLU96ZUW240-7* 265 240 574 747 1.19
MLU96ZUW260-7* 285 260 614 803 1.33
MLU96ZUW280-7* 310 280 655 865 1.43
MLU96ZUW300-7* 330 300 698 927 1.54
MLU96ZUW320-7* 350 320 739 989 1.65
MLU96ZUW340-7* 375 340 780 1000 1.70
MLU96ZUW360-7* 395 360 821 1000 1.80
MLU96ZUW380-7* 420 380 861 1000 1.90
MLU96ZUW400-7* 440 400 905 1000 2.00
3
ULTRA-WIDE TEMP. UNCOOLED 980 nm PUMP LASER DIODE MODULE
Wavelength Specification
Product Code Min. Typ. Max. Units Condition

1 Laser Diode Cathode (-)
2 Package Ground
3 Laser Diode Anode (+)
ULTRA-WIDE TEMP. UNCOOLED 980 nm PUMP LASER DIODE MODULE
© 2023 Coherent Corp.
Legal notices : coherent.com/legal
Ordering Information
MLU 96Z UW *** - 7*
Product Type Chip Type -40 to 85ºC
Temperature Range
LD Operating Power (mW) - Wavelength
74 for 974 nm
76 for 976 nm
Example: MLU96ZUW220-74 is a 220 mW Operating Power, 974 nm product
RoHS Compliance
Coherent is fully committed to environment protection and sustainable development and has set in place a comprehensive
program for removing polluting and hazardous substances from all of its products. The relevant evidence of RoHS
compliance is held as part of our controlled documentation for each of our compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are